www.hpceurope.com Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 496316 cial2@hpceurope.comTel. +33(0)4 37 496 496 317Tome  - 2025 Tome  - 2025
Integrated torque limiterCHML
- �The CHML range of worm and wheel
gearboxes are available in 3 sizes;
CHML40, CHML50 and CHML63
- �The torque limiter provides protection
against overload
- �The torque limiter is in an oil bath and is

78
36,5
71,5
50 35
55 40
50
Ø6,5
60
h8
43
60
71
Integrated torque limiter (up to 57 Nm)
 Mounting Self locking Price each
Part number Ratio flange ØD ØC ØP ØE output 1 to 2
CHML40-20-71B14  20:1 71B14 14 70 85 105 No 224,19 F
CHML40-25-63B14  25:1 63B14 11 60 75 90 No 224,19 F
CHML40-25-63B5  25:1 63B5 11 95 115 140 No 224,19 F
CHML40-30-63B14  30:1 63B14 11 60 75 90 No 224,19 F
CHML40-30-63B5  30:1 63B5 11 95 115 140 No 224,19 F
CHML40-40-63B14  40:1 63B14 11 60 75 90 No 224,19 F
CHML40-40-63B5  40:1 63B5 11 95 115 140 No 224,19 F
CHML40-50-63B14  50:1 63B14 11 60 75 90 Not defined 224,19 F
CHML40-60-63B14  60:1 63B14 11 60 75 90 Not defined 224,19 F
CHML40-100-63B14  100:1 63B14 11 60 75 90 Yes 224,19 F
OUTPUT TORQUE (IN NM, VALUES GIVEN AS A GUIDE ONLY)
  Ratio 20:1 25:1 30:1 40:1 50:1 60:1 100:1
Input 2800 28 27 33 30 30 27 22
speed 1400 38 39 44 40 38 35 28

torque limiter
Worm and wheel gearbox
55
18 45
2626
M30X1,5
6
20,8
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 3+ 6+
Disc. List -20% On request
www.hpceurope.com Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 496318 cial2@hpceurope.comTel. +33(0)4 37 496 496 319Tome  - 2025 Tome  - 2025
Integrated torque limiter up to 107 Nm
 Mounting Self locking Price each
Part number Ratio flange ØD ØC ØP ØE output 1 to 2
CHML50-20-71B5  20:1 71B5 14 110 130 160 No 340,14 F
CHML50-25-71B5  25:1 71B5 14 110 130 160 No 340,14 F
CHML50-30-71B5  30:1 71B5 14 110 130 160 No 340,14 F
CHML50-40-71B5  40:1 71B5 14 110 130 160 No 340,14 F
CHML50-50-71B5  50:1 71B5 14 110 130 160 Not defined 340,14 F
CHML50-60-71B5  60:1 71B5 14 110 130 160 Not defined 340,14 F
CHML50-100-71B5  100:1 71B5 14 110 130 160 Yes 340,14 F
OUTPUT TORQUE (IN NM, VALUES GIVEN AS A GUIDE ONLY)
  Ratio 20:1 25:1 30:1 40:1 50:1 60:1 100:1
Input 2800 52 51 63 58 52 49 39
speed 1400 72 69 83 75 72 67 54

70
85
8
28,3
63,5
25 56
3333
M40X1,5
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 3+ 6+
Disc. List -20% On request
www.hpceurope.com Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 496318 cial2@hpceurope.comTel. +33(0)4 37 496 496 319Tome  - 2025 Tome  - 2025
Integrated torque limiter up to 198 Nm
 Mounting Self locking Price each
Part number Ratio flange ØD ØC ØP ØE output 1 to 2
CHML63-20-90B5  20:1 90B5 24 130 165 200 No 454,63 F
CHML63-25-90B5  25:1 90B5 24 130 165 200 No 454,63 F
CHML63-30-90B5  30:1 90B5 24 130 165 200 No 454,63 F
CHML63-40-80B5  40:1 80B5 19 130 165 200 No 454,63 F
CHML63-50-80B5  50:1 80B5 19 130 165 200 Not defined 454,63 F
CHML63-60-80B5  60:1 80B5 19 130 165 200 Not defined 454,63 F
CHML63-100-71B5  100:1 71B5 14 110 130 160 Yes 454,63 F
OUTPUT TORQUE (IN NM, VALUES GIVEN AS A GUIDE ONLY)
  Ratio 20:1 25:1 30:1 40:1 50:1 60:1 100:1
Input 2800 99 91 119 107 99 94 73
speed 1400 134 129 159 144 134 129 117